2010 State Championships
Chandler
Brisbane

Saturday, 20 March 2010 ~ Sunday, 21 March 2010

Detailed Results - Synchro 4620

Dive Height DD El E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Score

13/U Springboard Synchro

1 Kara SCHMIDT -- Donnet

Kellie SMITH -- Donnet

101B 3 2.0 75 75 75 8.0 75 80 75 80 75 38.0 45.60 45.60

401B 3 2.0 6.0 65 75 7.0 80 80 75 85 8.0 375 45.00 90.60
201C 3 1.7 50 40 6.0 7.0 75 70 65 75 6.5 32.0 32.64 123.24
105C 3 2.2 65 65 55 6.0 60 70 70 7.0 6.5 33.0 4356 166.80

2 Chelsea MARSH -- Donnet
Rachel WALSH -- Donnet
101B 3 2.0 70 65 75 65 75 6.0 65 55 6.0 32.0 38.40 38.40
401B 3 2.0 60 6.0 75 6.0 50 55 55 45 45 27.0 32.40 70.80
200B 3 1.8 6.0 65 6.5 6.0 60 70 60 60 7.0 315 34.02 104.82
103B 3 1.6 65 6.5 6.0 6.0 70 70 70 75 7.0 33,5 32.16 136.98

3 Finn DUNSTAN -- Donnet
Rosebeth ORMAN -- Donnet
101C 3 2.0 50 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 50 6.0 55 5.0 28.0 33.60 33.60
401C 3 2.0 65 65 6.0 65 70 70 70 75 75 345 41.40 75.00
103B 3 1.6 50 6.0 55 6.0 60 6.0 65 6.0 65 30.0 28.80 103.80
403C 3 19 0.0 00 0.0 0. 0.0 00 00 00 o00 0.0 0.00 103.80

14/0 Springboard Synchro

1 Emily BLISS -- Chandler
Hayley TUAOI -- Chandler
103B 3 2.0 65 65 70 70 80 80 80 9.0 80 37.5 45.00 45.00
401B 3 2.0 65 65 6.0 6.0 75 80 85 80 7.0 36.0 43.20 88.20
5231D 3 2.0 50 55 65 6.0 65 85 70 75 70 33.0 39.60 127.80
403B 3 2.1 6.0 65 65 7.0 70 80 75 70 6.0 345 43.47 171.27

2 Maddie HOUGHTON -- RAPS
Melanie RUSSELL -- Donnet

101B 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 85 80 75 80 85 36.5 43.80 43.80
401B 3 2.0 55 565 55 6.5 75 70 75 65 75 33.0 39.60 83.40
105B 3 24 55 50 45 45 65 50 55 55 55 26.0 37.44 120.84

403B 3 21 6.0 60 60 55 80 80 75 75 70 35.0 4410 164.94

3 Keely BISHOP -- RAPS
Renee FARRELL -- RAPS

101B 3 2.0 55 6.0 65 6.5 75 65 70 80 85 35.0 42.00 42.00
401B 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 65 6.5 80 80 70 75 8.0 36.0 43.20 85.20
403B 3 21 50 50 55 50 60 65 65 65 55 29.0 36.54 121.74
105B 3 24 35 25 45 45 60 55 55 70 55 25.0 36.00 157.74
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Dive Height DD E1l E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Score

4 Claudia LARKINS -- Chandler
Lucy LARKINS -- Chandler
103B 3 2.0 65 65 6.5 6.5 70 80 75 80 75 36.0 43.20 43.20
301C 3 20 55 55 55 5.0 65 75 80 7.0 6.0 32.0 38.40 81.60
105C 3 2.2 45 45 50 5.0 70 80 65 75 6.0 30.5 40.26 121.86
403C 3 19 6.0 6.0 55 5.0 65 6.0 70 70 6.0 31.0 3534 157.20

5 Breanna HOUGHTON -- RAPS

Nicole WILTON -- RAPS

101B 3 20 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 60 6.0 7.0 65 6.0 30.5 36.60 36.60

401B 3 2.0 65 6.0 6.0 7.0 65 6.0 70 50 75 32.0 38.40 75.00
403C 3 1.9 55 55 45 55 6.0 50 50 40 50 26.0 29.64 104.64
105C 3 22 50 50 55 55 75 65 70 70 7.0 315 4158 146.22

14/0 Boys Springboard Synchro

1 Jack HOUGHTON -- RAPS
Mary HOLGATE -- RAPS
101B 3 2.0 70 65 65 7.0 70 75 75 70 75 355 42.60 42.60
401B 3 2.0 6.5 65 6.0 55 75 80 75 70 8.0 35.5 42.60 85.20
403B 3 21 65 60 7.0 7.0 80 80 80 75 75 37.0 46.62 131.82
105B 3 24 55 55 50 45 65 70 70 70 6.0 31.0 4464 176.46

2 Alexander BAX -- Chandler
James RYAN -- Chandler
103B 3 2.0 50 70 65 65 65 70 70 6.0 6.5 33.0 39.60 39.60
401B 3 2.0 6.0 55 6.0 55 55 55 6.0 50 55 28.0 33.60 73.20
105C 3 2.2 45 45 55 55 6.0 50 65 50 45 26.0 34.32 107.52
403C 3 19 50 50 6.0 55 55 4.0 45 40 35 23.0 26.22 133.74

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 2 4:30 PM, Sunday, 21 March 2010



